
Location: Library Name: Library Type: On-site Contact: Site Coordinator's Email:

Arlington Timberview High School School Jennifer Rike jenniferrike@misdmail.org

Austin Austin Community College Academic Sheila Henderson shender1@austincc.edu

Austin Stitt Library, Austin Presbyterian Theological Seminary Academic Kristy Sorensen ksorensen@austinseminary.edu

Chico Chico Public Library, Inc. Public Michelle Slonaker chicolib2@embarqmail.com

Del Rio Val Verde County Library Public Christopher Kuechmann ckuechmann@valverdecounty.org

Honey Grove Bertha Voyer Memorial Library Public Pattie Mayfield mayfield@honeygrove.org

Houston Fondren Library, Rice University Academic Linda Spiro lindas@rice.edu

Irving West Irving Library Public Rachel Feltenberger rfeltenberger@cityofirving.org

Kilgore Kilgore Public Library Public Janet Marley janet.marley@cityofkilgore.com

Laredo Laredo Public Library Public Hilary Frazier Hilary@laredolibrary.org

Leakey Real County Public Library Public Rhonda Turner rcplea@gmail.com

Mabank (LOCATION FULL)(LOCATION FULL) Tri-County Library Public LOCATION FULL LOCATION FULL

McAllen McAllen Public Library Public Kate Horan khoran@mcallen.net

New Caney R. B. Tullis Library Public Amy Nichols amy.nichols@countylibrary.org

Plano Plano Public Library System Public Joanna Stone joannas@plano.gov

Richardson Richarson Public Library Public Hanna Jurecki hanna.jurecki@cor.gov

Seven Points The Library at Cedar Creek Lake Public Sondra Price cedarcreeklibrary@embarqmail.com

Smithville Smithville Public Library Public Judith Bergeron jmbergeron13@yahoo.com

Temple Temple Public Library Public Judy Duer jduer@templetx.gov

Texarkana Palmer Memorial Library/Texarkana College Academic Lance Whisenant MWhisenant13@gmail.com


